
 

Tender No. PL No. Item Name                Qty      
Unit 

Supplier Unit Price LKR 
(w/o VAT) 

Ceylon Electricity Board -  
Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/01/2019   to   31/01/2019   08/02/2019 

No 

Update on : 
Distribution Division 3 

Local Items 
Delivery Charges 
(LKR) 

Total Price LKR 
(w/o VAT) 

DD3/P&D/NCB/2018/045/D 1  440,000.00  ACL Cables PLC 

Colombo 08. 

L08301 Aerial Bundled Conductor 
Alu.(ABC) 230/400V 3 x 
70+54.6+16sqmm 

 70,000 m  353.00   42,506,835.70  
DD3/P&D/A/2018/100 

DD3/P&D/NCB/2018/053/D 2  440,000.00  Sierra Cables PLC 

Korathota , 
Kaduwela 

L08301 Aerial Bundled Conductor 
Alu.(ABC) 230/400V 3 x 
70+54.6+16sqmm 

 70,000 m  360.00   42,996,835.63  
DD3/P&D/A/2018/99 

Page 1 of 1 DD3/P&D/MMP/RP/04 Rev 00  
Procurement Management System - PMS 


